Lone Jack Oil Company
Blue Mound, KS
: 1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492
—Lease: Tyson Operator: People’s Oil LLC API# 15-107-24882-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 1/16/14 Date Completed: 1/21/14
Total Depth: 642 feet Well # 4 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 7”7 Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 3
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: 630’2 7/8 Sacks of Cement: 85
Legal Description: _ SW SENE SW_ Sec: 20  Twp: 20S Range: 22E County: Linn
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Thickness Depth Type of Formation
2 2 Top Soil . 9 591 Oil Sand (Little Shaley)
6 8 Clay 31 642 Shale
16 24 Shale 642 TD
3 27 Lime
55 82 Shale
5 87 Lime
7 94 Shale
35 129 Lime
9 138 Shale
4 142 Lime
5 147 Shale
15 162 Lime
4 166 Shale
.3 169 Lime
3 172 Shale
6 178 Lime Perforate 562-582
167 345 Shale
348 Lime
13 361 Shale
13 374 Lime
55 429 Shale
9 438 Lime
< 443 Shale
1 444 Lime
9 453 Shale
3 456 Lime
31 487 Shale
8 495 Lime
16 511 Shale
2 513 Lime
17 530 Shale
2 532 Lime
16 548 Shale
14 562 Sandy Shale
—3 565 Oil Sand (Shaley-Good Bleed)
'Th3 568 Shaley Sand (Little Bleed)
3 571 Oil Sand (Good)
11 582 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)




